
REG - regional         ACC = Accession

REL = Relégation

CHAMPIONNAT PAR EQUIPE SENIORS DAMES PRINTEMPS 2021

REP = Repechage

NVX = Nouveau club

DAMES - PRE-REGIONAL CL. REG. ACC REP REL NVX

53 37 0107 TC. TOURS 3 1 NON X

53 37 0162 AS. MONTLOUIS 1 2 NON

53 37 0055 TC. JOCONDIEN 2 3 NON

53 37 0043 AC. AMBOISE 1 4 NON

53 37 0147 TC. MEMBROLLAIS 1 5 NON X

53 37 0263 AS.MONTS 1 6 NON X

DAMES - 1ère DIVISION CL. REG. ACC REP REL NVX

53 37 0343 US. CHAMBRAY 2 1 NON X

53 37 0463 TC. MONNAIE 1 2 NON X

53 37 0119 TC. VAL INDRE 1 3 NON

53 37 0343 US. CHAMBRAY 3 4 NON

53 37 0664 VILLEDOMER TC. 1 5 NON

53 37 0189 TC ESVRES 1 6 NON

53 37 0055 TC. JOCONDIEN 3 7 NON

53 37 0217 ES VILLE AUX DA 1 8 NON

53 37 0050 TC. LOCHOIS 1 9 NON X

53 37 0420 JS. METTRAY 1 10 NON X

53 37 0107 TC. TOURS 4 11 NON X

53 37 0118 CASTELRENAU. TC 1 12 NON X
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REG - regional         ACC = Accession

REL = Relégation

CHAMPIONNAT PAR EQUIPE SENIORS DAMES PRINTEMPS 2021

REP = Repechage

NVX = Nouveau club

DAMES - 2ème DIVISION CL. REG. ACC REP REL NVX

53 37 0047 TC. CHINON 1 1 NON X

53 37 0052 ASPTT. TOURS 2 2 NON X

53 37 0366 AS. FONDETTES 1 3 NON X

53 37 0212 RS. ST CYR 1 4 NON X

53 37 0570 ES. OESIENNE 1 5 NON

53 37 0332 TC. VERNOU 1 6 NON

53 37 0704 SAVONNIERES TC. 1 7 NON

53 37 0386 TC. BALLAN MIRE 1 8 NON

53 37 0051 US. ST PIERRE 2 9 NON

53 37 0162 AS. MONTLOUIS 2 10 NON

53 37 0242 TC. LA RICHE. 1 11 NON

53 37 0577 ASS LARCAY TENN 1 12 NON

53 37 0044 USE. AVOINE 2 13 NON

53 37 0063 T BLERE VDC 1 14 NON

53 37 0147 TC. MEMBROLLAIS 2 15 NON

53 37 0715 TC. CINQ MARS 1 16 NON

53 37 0195 TC. STE MAURE 1 17 NON

53 37 0317 ATG. TOURS 2 18 NON

53 37 0415 TC MANTHELAN 1 19 NON X

53 37 0777 TC. CHAMBOURG 1 20 NON X

53 37 0144 ST AVERTIN TENN 2 21 NON X

53 37 0043 AC. AMBOISE 2 22 NON X

53 37 0212 RS. ST CYR 2 23 NON X

53 37 0242 TC. LA RICHE. 2 24 NON X
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REG - regional         ACC = Accession

REL = Relégation

CHAMPIONNAT PAR EQUIPE SENIORS DAMES PRINTEMPS 2021

REP = Repechage

NVX = Nouveau club

DAMES - 3ème DIVISION CL. REG. ACC REP REL NVX

53 37 0532 TC. CHAPELLOIS 1 1 NON X

53 37 0107 TC. TOURS 5 2 NON X

53 37 0418 AS. ROCHECORBON 1 3 NON X

53 37 0505 TRUYES CORMERY 1 4 NON X

53 37 0217 ES VILLE AUX DA 2 5 NON X

53 37 0437 NICOLAISIEN. US 1 6 NON X

53 37 0162 AS. MONTLOUIS 3 7 NON

53 37 0577 ASS LARCAY TENN 2 8 NON

53 37 0050 TC. LOCHOIS 2 9 NON

53 37 0339 AS TENNIS PAYS DE RACAN 1 10 NON

53 37 0566 AS CHANCEAUX 1 11 NON

53 37 0045 ES. BOURGUEIL 1 12 NON

53 37 0653 TC GATINE-CHOISILLES 1 13 NON

53 37 0560 AZAY TC. 1 14 NON

53 37 0577 ASS LARCAY TENN 3 15 NON

53 37 0664 VILLEDOMER TC. 2 16 NON

53 37 0195 TC. STE MAURE 2 17 NON

53 37 0044 USE. AVOINE 3 18 NON

53 37 0317 ATG. TOURS 3 19 NON

53 37 0420 JS. METTRAY 2 20 NON

53 37 0195 TC. STE MAURE 3 21 NON

53 37 0051 US. ST PIERRE 3 22 NON

53 37 0415 TC MANTHELAN 2 23 NON

53 37 0346 TC. ATTEGIEN 1 24 NON

53 37 0366 AS. FONDETTES 2 25 NON

53 37 0332 TC. VERNOU 2 26 NON

53 37 0408 TC ST MARTIN 1 27 NON

53 37 0664 VILLEDOMER TC. 3 28 NON

53 37 0043 AC. AMBOISE 3 29 NON

53 37 0715 TC. CINQ MARS 2 30 NON X

53 37 0048 TC. DESCARTES 1 31 NON X

53 37 0478 AS. VERETZ 1 32 NON X

53 37 0173 AS. LUYNES 1 33 NON X
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